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Men

Women

Emory University

University of Wisconsin, Stevens Point

Haverford College
Macalester College

Hope College

Rose-Hulman Institute of Technology

Williams College

St. Olaf College

George Fox University
Wesleyan University (Connecticut)
Whitworth University
Gustavus Adolphus College
Calvin College

Augustana College (lllinois)
Albion College

University of Puget Sound
Messiah College

Luther College

Whitworth University
Tufts University

Hope College

George Fox University
Hamline University

St. Olaf College

Williams College
Macalester College
Concordia College, Moorhead
Pomona-Pitzer Colleges
University of Puget Sound
Emory University
Muhlenberg College
Rowan University

Wesleyan University (Connecticut)

3.35
3.33
3.325
3.295
3.25
3.239
3.23
3.21
3.2
3.2
3.2
3.182
3.178
3.16
3.15
3.137
3.11

31

3.685
3.62
3.58
3.56

3.452
3.45
3.44

3.431

3.429
3.42

3.401
3.39

3.382

3.361
3.36
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Wilmington College (Ohio)
Gustavus Adolphus College
Calvin College

Heidelberg University
Baldwin-Wallace College
Carthage College

University of Wisconsin, La Crosse
St. Lawrence University
Wartburg College

Loras College

Occidental College

University of Wisconsin, Stout
Millikin University

Elmhurst College

Greenville College

University of Wisconsin, Stevens Point
Messiah College

Bates College

Allegheny College

Oberlin College

University of Wisconsin, Oshkosh
Wittenberg University

North Central College

3.35
3.345
3.32
3.32
3.307
3.303
3.29
3.284
3.282
3.273
3.254
3.246
3.24
3.23
3.23
3.23
3.22
3.21
3.19
3.17
3.16
3.159

3.12
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