U.S. Track & Field and Cross Country Coaches Association

2001 Division III All-Academic Teams Outdoor Track & Field

ופועוש	I An-Academic Teams	
Gender	School	GPA
Men		
	Emory University	3.35
	University of Wisconsin, Stevens Point	3.33
	Haverford College	3.325
	Macalester College	3.295
	Hope College	3.25
	Rose-Hulman Institute of Technology	3.239
	Williams College	3.23
	St. Olaf College	3.21
	George Fox University	3.2
	Wesleyan University (Connecticut)	3.2
	Whitworth University	3.2
	Gustavus Adolphus College	3.182
	Calvin College	3.178
	Augustana College (Illinois)	3.16
	Albion College	3.15
	University of Puget Sound	3.137
	Messiah College	3.11
	Luther College	3.1
Women		
	Whitworth University	3.685
	Tufts University	3.62
	Hope College	3.58
	George Fox University	3.56
	Hamline University	3.452
	St. Olaf College	3.45
	Williams College	3.44
	Macalester College	3.431
	Concordia College, Moorhead	3.429
	Pomona-Pitzer Colleges	3.42
	University of Puget Sound	3.401
	Emory University	3.39
	Muhlenberg College	3.382
	Rowan University	3.361
	Wesleyan University (Connecticut)	3.36

© USTFCCCA Page 1 of 2

U.S. Track & Field and Cross Country Coaches Association

2001 Division III All-Academic Teams Outdoor Track & Field

DIVISIO	in in this theadenne realing c	Juluooi i
Gender	School	GPA
	Wilmington College (Ohio)	3.35
	Gustavus Adolphus College	3.345
	Calvin College	3.32
	Heidelberg University	3.32
	Baldwin-Wallace College	3.307
	Carthage College	3.303
	University of Wisconsin, La Crosse	3.29
	St. Lawrence University	3.284
	Wartburg College	3.282
	Loras College	3.273
	Occidental College	3.254
	University of Wisconsin, Stout	3.246
	Millikin University	3.24
	Elmhurst College	3.23
	Greenville College	3.23
	University of Wisconsin, Stevens Point	3.23
	Messiah College	3.22
	Bates College	3.21
	Allegheny College	3.19
	Oberlin College	3.17
	University of Wisconsin, Oshkosh	3.16
	Wittenberg University	3.159
	North Central College	3.12

© USTFCCCA Page 2 of 2